Directors with Cadillac production
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DIRECTORAS CON PRODUCCION DE CADILAC
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Jessica Anderson Jennifer Levitt Ruth Everhart Orenda Hunniford ~ Chaya Suri Klein
$29,094.75 $25,456.25 $22,741.00 $19,396.50 $18,792.25

e —

)

"t,

Valerie Goldston Maggie Segneri Kristina Pernfors Mali Nakdimen Daria Rocco
$15,443.50 $14,641.25 $11,061.00 $11,049.00 $10,290.25

Continuing adding bees by having at least
$10,000 and 10 consultants in one month:
Jessica Anderson Ruth Everhart
Valerie Goldston Orenda Hunniford
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Date March 31,2013  °
NON NEGOTIABLE

Pay Exactly: twenty-three thousand four hundred ninety and 61 / 100 $ $23.490.61
Pul TO THE Vivian Diaz :|
ORDER OF
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position avallablie

]Ehte Erecutive Senfor Sales Director:  posicicen disponible
Position avatlable

posicionidisponible
Future ix, Sr. Sales Director

Executlve Sr Sales ecuar

Ruithi Everhant
/SalesiDirector

W Hilda Noemi Caballer
Brandy Harlan
Marcia Szollosy
Antonella Miccarelli
JESSIC: JPRuth Everhart
) " & !rma Nunez
0 0 ' ' ' ¥ #d Orenda Hunniford
senior Sales Dinechor s ¢F | o piin
1 Valerie Goldston
R ' g Lisa-Marie Hintze
§_ Ester Barahona
g Myrna Gomez
Julie Hunniford
Alejandra Alvarado
} Claudia Polanco

‘. : Nalda Polanco
4 Jennifer Levitt
Chaya Suri Klein

Ingrid Hernandez
mmy Benson
na Tomlinson
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NanDyAdjdsted
SeminRaigRetall
FROM JULY 2012
TO JULY 2013

CAMINO A LOS
CLUBES DE UNIDAD

Sales Director  YTD Unit
Jennifer Levitt  $463,05

Jessica Anderson $417,894
Ruth Everhart  $314,507
Chaya Suri Klein - $294,771
Orenda Hunniford $282,652
Kristina Pernfors  $207,312
Antonella Miccarelli$182,664

Meredith Taylor ~ $172,422
Holly Dix $154,722
Maggie Segneri  $146,714

Lisa-Marie Hintze $129,611
Hilda Noemi Caballero$118,907

Daria Rocco $117,692

Mali Nakdimen ~ $113,207

arcia Szollosy  $109,312
ie Hunniford ~ $97,513

aide McKeever $96,410
Boiiley  $95,062
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PRODUCCION MAS ALTA EN

SU CARRERA

$33,362

Mali
Nakdimen
$24.,298

Emily
Stalf
$16,598

Isabel
MacGloan
$11,304
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UnifgWiholesale!
PRODUCCION DE UNIDAD

DEL MES

Jessica Anderson
Jennifer Levitt
Ruth Everhart
Orenda Hunniford
Chaya Suri Klein
Valerie Goldston
Maggie Segneri
Kristina Pernfors
Mali Nakdimen
Daria Rocco
Meredith Taylor
Emily Stalf
Lisa-Marie Hintze
Brandy Harlan
Wendy Coffey
Tammy Benson
Ingrid Hernandez
Isabel MacGloan
Hilda Noemi Caballer
Irma Nunez

Nalda Polanco
Myrna Gomez
llana Prager
Antonella Miccarelli
Claudia Polanco
Alejandra Alvarado
Marcia Szollosy
Adelaide McKeever

1 Shuman

Tomlinson
Diaz-Harris

$14,641.
$11,061.0
$11,049.00
$10,290.25
$8,051.50
$7,808.00
$7,291.25
$6,031.50
$5,748.00
$5,340.50
$5,289.25
$5,281.75
$5,215.50
$5,105.75
$5,045.75
$5,007.50
$5,004.75
$5,002.50
$5,001.00
$4,514.00
$4,120.00
$4,025.50
$4,018.25
$4,006.75
$4,003.25
$4,003.00
$4,002.25
$4,001.75
$4,001.00




Premier ClubiPlusWinners
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May | Area DIQs

DIQs del Area

Miriam Kibler

Hannah Brunner Maggie Segneri




Build your team!

Jessica Anderson
Jennifer Levitt
Ruth Everhart ~ $
Chaya Suri Klein  $1,
Mali Nakdimen ~ $93¢
Orenda Hunniford $910
Maggie Segneri  $711
Valerie Goldston  $685
Hilda N Caballero $558
Ingrid Hernandez $557
Kristina Pernfors  $519
Brandy Harlan ~ $479
Holly Dix $458
alda Polanco  $437
5a-Marie Hintze $431
ndy Coffey ~ $430
unez $385
Stalf $363
5zollosy  $331

Chaya Suri Klein
Myrna Gomez
Nancy Morabito
Karina Schulz
Lisa-Marie Hintze
Kristina Pernfors
Julie Hunniford
Karla Shuman
Alejandra Alvarado
Maggie Segneri
Meredith Taylor
Jennifer Levitt
Jessica Anderson
Nalda Polanco
Gina Tomlinson
Valerie Goldston
Brandy Harlan
Holly Dix

Orenda Hunniford
llana Prager
Tammy Benson

$
$1
$1,6
$1,46
$1,394
$1,393
$1,247
$1,104
$1,093
$1,064
$1,061
$1,010
$979
$960
$957
$946
$888
$878
$783
$741
$737
$702
$614
$608
$605
$601
$601
$600

Jessica Anderson

Hilda Noemi Caballer

Jennifer Levitt
Ruth Everhart
Holly Dix
Chaya Suri Klein
Irma Nunez
Mali Nakdimen
Ester Barahona
Antonella Miccarelli
Emily Stalf
Orenda Hunniford
Nalda Polanco
Kristina Pernfors
Ingrid Hernandez
Marcia Szollosy
Maggie Segneri
Adelaide McKeever
Vendy Coffey
lerie Goldston
dy Harlan
Rocco
Shuman
h Taylor
olanco
-Harris
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4
32
30
25
22
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18
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Jessica Anderson
Ruth Everhart
Jennifer Levitt
Chaya Suri Klein
Orenda Hunniford
Maggie Segneri
Valerie Goldston
Mali Nakdimen
Daria Rocco
Emily Stalf
Kristina Pernfors
Ilana Prager

Hilda Noemi Caballer
Meredith Taylor
Nalda Polanco
Claudia Polanco
Lisa-Marie Hintze
Irma Nunez

Antonella Miccarelli
andy Harlan

id Hernandez

dy Coffey
Benson

ixX

$6,
$6,0
$5,19
$4,274.
$3,488.7¢
$3,478.00
$3,456.53
$2,899.39
$2,736.14
$2,299.00
$2,193.30
$2,145.52
$2,078.94
$2,048.55
$2,002.23
$1,862.76
$1,844.16
$1,677.64
$1,604.00
$1,470.99
$1,389.38
$1,322.69




Jessica Anderson
Ruth Everhart
Emily Stalf

Valerie Goldston
Orenda Hunniford
Maggie Segneri
Brandy Harlan
Tammy Benson
Jennifer Levitt
Marcia Szollosy
Alejandra Alvarado
Claudia Polanco
Isabel MacGloan
Antonella Miccarelli
Adelaide McKeever
Nalda Polanco
Wendy Coffey
Chaya Suri Klein
Gina Tomlinson
Irma Nunez

Hilda Noemi Caballer
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Size is Key!l Work those numbers

Ruth Everhart

Jessica Anderson

Orenda Hunniford

Jennifer Levitt

Meredith Taylor

Hilda Noemi Caballer
Maggie Segneri

Daria Rocco

Lisa-Marie Hintze
Valerie Goldston
Emily Stalf
Julie Hunniford
Brandy Harlan

Irma Nunez

Jessica Anderson
Jennifer Levitt

Ruth Everhart
Orenda Hunniford
Chaya Suri Klein
Valerie Goldston
Maggie Segneri
Kristina Pernfors
Mali Nakdimen
Daria Rocco
Meredith Taylor
Emily Stalf
Lisa-Marie Hintze
Brandy Harlan
Wendy Coffey
Tammy Benson
Ingrid Hernandez

a Nunez

3 Polanco

Maximize your Income!

da Noemi Caballero $500.00

$1,000.00
$800.00
$700.00
$700.00
$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00




Coggsjs%EL'\{cE)EIgs CORTE DE RECLUTAMIENTO

DIRECTORAS

YTD 1 de July 2011 SO — YTD 1 de July 2011 — 30 June 2012

Retail Wholesale

Consultant Director

Consultant Unit Commission _Recruits

Tina Schaible Kristina Pernfars Unit
Hilda Noemi Caballer Unit Director ~ $3,<
Esther Ginsberg Chaya Suri Klein Unit $32.58
Mali Nakdimen Unit Director ~ $4,635
Tina Amundsan Kristina Pernfars Unit $78.265
Jessica Anderson  Unit Director  $3,929 15
Mark Silver Chaya Suri Klgin Unit $27.892

Ester Barahon nit Director
Malkita Rosenfeld Jennifer Levitt Unit $27743 $13.115 Ra2ra"ona UniDiiees e 5

Fraidel Klein Jennifer Levitt Unit $24.011 $11.670 Irma Nunez Unit Director  $950 13

Valerie Goldston Unit Director ~ $3,526 12

Ruth Lebovits Vivian Diaz Unit $21.288 $10.389

b Brunner Maggie Seqneri Unit $21. 061 $10.270 ngrid Hernandez Unit Director ~ $1,532 11
Hendy Fried Jennifer Levitt Unit §i8306 9933 Polanco Unit Director ~ $866 10
Roxanne Rich Daria Roceo Unit $17.1a7 8121 Son Unit Director  $1,379 9

Lauri Nissen Jennifer Levitt Unit $16.34l $7.094
37515 MArFea Court of Sales

penard Orenda Hunniford Unit ~~ §15.734 $7.263 @ﬁ[f@@ﬁ@[f@ —_ T@[@ ﬂ@
$15,084 $7.632 CORTE DE VENTAS DIRECTORAS

ka Alfih Jennifer Levitt Unit $15,830

erg Chaya Suri Klein Unit

$10,343

Meredith Taylor Unit

Sales Director Retail Wholesale

Lisa-Marie Hintze $37,187
Chaya Suri Klein $35,003
Kristina Pernfors $32,116 $15,280

Orenda Hunniford $30,834 $14,712
Wendy Coffey $24,623 $11,709
Meredith Taylor $23,010 $11,013

Nancy Morabito $22,067 $10,631
$21,358 $10,169
$20,268 $9,479
$20,127 $9,614




osokie of the year o<it lmproveq
overalliUnit overall Unji;

Rank Name Rank Name Overall Change

1 Jennifer Levitt 1 MYRLLA PINTO LIMA 322.60%

2  |Chaya Suri Klein 2 Maggie R. Segneri 212.10%

3 Marcia H. Szollosy 3 Jessica M. Anderson 174.00%

4 [Emily Stalf 4 Kivian Diaz-Harris 103.10%

5  |Hilda Noemi Caballero 5 Antonella A. Miccarelli |  25.30%
~ Brazilian Directors
- ' |

Myrlla Lima Paula Maricia Menezes




New Director Trackin
Own The Move

$15,000+ in adjusted unit wholesale
onal qualified team members during the contest period
e end of the third month following your debut date:

Wholesale Need

Director Contest Month :
$9,782.25

Karina Schulz 3rd

Valerie Goldston 3rd whs met rcts met

1st $10,337.25 3

Wholesale
WINNER

$19,238.50
$16,908.25

Director Contest Month

Emily Stalf Final Totals
Isabel MacGloan 4th
Tammy Benson 4th

Gina Tomlinson 4th

3rd
3rd

$20,832.25 20

$24,782.25
whs met

23
mbrs met

1st $25,337.25

Director Contest Month
Marcia Szollosy 12th
Wendy Coffey 11th
Chaya Suri Klein 10th
Karla Shuman 9th
Ingrid Hernandez 8th
Mali Nakdimen 8th
Emily Stalf 7th $22,210.60
abel MacGloan 4th $49,238.50
N 4th $46,908.25
4th $50,832.25
3rd $54,782.25
3rd $28,771.75 mbrs met
’ $55,337.25 25

$2,179.25
whs met
$36,066.30
$31,049.60
$6,728.75




Ten Signs of Inefficient Time
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The Sign

The Cause

The Cure

Floundering failure to focus
attention and efforts in a single
direction.

Lack of clear-cut goals.

Crystallize your goals. Write them
down on paper.

Wheel spinning trying to do
something so you'll feel busy but
accomplishing little or nothing.

Getting behind in your work. Trying
to assuage your guilt by doing it all at
once.

Get tough on yourself. List the pros
and cons. Write down the
possibilities and decide to act!

Fire fighting living in a state of
perpetual crisis.

Neglecting tasks because you don't
have a plan or haven't set goals.

Don't try to solve the problem by
frantic activity.

Vacillation indecision (wishy-
washy).

Failure to weigh the alternatives or
consider possibilities.

Schedule time for planning on a
weekly basis.

Dawadling drifting, fiddling and
daydreaming.

Failure to keep goals clearly in mind.

Give yourself a deadline and promise
yourself a reward when you meet it.

Spraying diverting efforts to many
tasks instead of one; spreading
yourself too thin.

Failure to focus on goals.

After you've written your goals and
plans, bring your energy into focus
on a single goal or plan.

Switching starting one project and
getting diverted to another halfway
through.

Losing goal/plan focus.

Persistence. Develop a passion for
closure. Don't let yourself be satisfied
until the job is done.

Acquiescing - the inability to say
“no” even when you don't want or
have the time to do something.

Usually caused by the desire to
please other people. Also caused by
guilt, timidity or lack of self-
confidence.

Maintain your focus. Learn you don't
have to please everyone. When
someone pushes too hard, politely
but firmly refuse.

Rehashing dwelling on past
problems or accomplishments.

Unwillingness to deal with the
present.

Don't concern yourself with what
might have been. Let the past go.
Concentrate on what is and what can
be!

Perfectionism unwillingness to
compromise; unrealistic
expectations.

Setting goals too high. Fear of
failure.

Strive for excellence not perfection.
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f:orgct Past
mistakes.
Forgct

failures.

Forget
evcrytl‘ri ng

cxccPt what

3ou‘rc going
to do now
and doit.

- William
Durant

Are you Ready to Make Miracles?

Adapted from NSD Emeritus Rena Tarbet’s NL




Olvidalos

errores
Pasaclos.
Olvidalos
fracasos.
Olvida todo
lo que tengas

que olvidar

cxcepto por |o

CIUC vas a
haccr ]’105 H

hazlo .

~ Wi”iam
Durant

¢, Estas lista para hacer Milagros?

Adapted from NSD Emeritus Rena Tarbet’s NL




Vero Beach, Fl. 32968
Date May 11th, 2013
Time 3pm - 8pm
Please RSVP by May 5th , 2013. 772 539 9754

Our very st VisionAire Area event. Let us recognize our children and

husbands in the atmosphere of a Pink World. Barbeque with consultants and h
immediate family. Directors are asked to bring food to share with all (hot

dogs, Veggie burgers, fajitas, chicken...we will make it all in the barbeque.

Let us recognize them for the special person they are to us, from your

children to your husbands. Consultants are asked to bring a dessert or

ice cream with cones for the children.

Dress for a pichic and bring bathing
suits and towels. Bring your fishing
rods, and any games you would like to
participate in and share with

e Others.

; 1 = We have games for the smaller
children and would love to have a vol-
unteer for games for the

teenagers and even adults. Must
RSVP to Vivian not later

than the 5th of May.




Six Important Things To Do

This list is designed to help you evaluate the things that you can delegate to someone else.

Step One - Create your evaluation time.

statement. What is your most immediate 8 Step Five — The Six Most Important Thing
goal. You Need to Do Personally Today. Make a
Step Two — Splatter List. List every item | list of the six most important items that need
that needs to be done. Just writing it down [ to be done by you personally today. Be

can be liberating. precise in noting what needs to be done. For
Step Three — What Can Be Delegated. instance, if you need to file the papers on
Determine what can be delegated and type = your desk, then file the papers on your desk.
the name of the person beside those Don’t spend additional time organizing your
items. Give that person a copy of the list. | files while you're at it.

Step Four — Evaluate the List. Evaluate | Step Six — Review the List. Review your
the remaining items according to your list the following morning to make certain
evaluation statement. If it doesn’t bring you | you've chosen the appropriate items for that
closer to your goal, then leave it on the day.

“splatter” list to do later when you have

“Upcoming Events”

May 4th - NSD Mayuli Rolo Workshop in Miami. Must be a New Red Jacket or if a Red
Jacket recruit 2 qualified

May 11 - at 3pm - VisionAires Area Family Day....all directors, consultants with their
husbands and children can attend. Must revp to Vivian by not later than the &th of April.

Directors Mcctings in Florida
April 5th - Vivian’s home 10-1PM (bring a covered dish)
May 3th - Vero Beach Studio - 11-Zpm
June7th 10am-Ipm Vero Beach Pink studio
June Tth 7pm - 10pm Evening with the Future Everhart Area Celebration, Bradenton, Fl.
June &th -~ 4:30 - 12:30pm Sarasota, Fl. with Cheryl Warfield.
July 12th ~ Pink Studio in Vero Beach, Fl. 11-Zpm
August 2 - Bradenton, Fl. 11-Zpm
September 6 - Pink studio in Vero Beach 11-Zpm
October 4 - Bradenton, Fl. 11-Zpm
November 1 - Pink Studio in Vero Beach
December 6 - Bradenton, Fl. 11-Zpm




